*) Player suspended with next yellow card

*) Player suspended with next yellow card

Djurgardens IF

Goals

Assists Yellow cards

FC Lyn Oslo

Goals

Assists Yellow cards

15
2
4
8

12

13

16

17

23

33

77

Pa Dembo Tourray, G
Matias Concha
Elias Storm

Tobias Hysén 2
Mattias Jonson 1 1

Stefan Bergtoft

Markus Johannesson, C
Stefan Batan

Lance Davids

Robert Stoltz

Abgar Barsom

2*

Eddie Gustavsson, G

Henrik Dahl

Kristian Flittie Onstad

Steven Lustii, C

Tomasz Sokolowski

Stefan Gislason 1 1 1
Enrique Ortiz 1
Kevin Larsen 2 1
Bjarne Kortgaard Ingebretsen

Jo Tessem 3 1
Daniel Theorin

30
10
18
19
21
24

Oskar Wahlstrom, G
Feliciano Magro

Niclas Rasck

Thiago Quirino da Silva
Jesper Hakansson
Dennis Boskailo

24

16
17
27

Johann Dahlin, G
Jonathan Parr
Stian Rasch
Christoffer Dahl
Magne Simonsen

Referee:
Nicolai Vollquartz, Denmark

Head coach: Kjell Jonevret

Assistant referee:
Torben Jensen, Denmark

8 T Hysén
12 M Jonson

13 S Bergtoft
77 A Barsom

33 R Stoltz
16 M Johannesson

S Batan

23 L Davids

2 M Concha
4 E Storm

15 P Tourray

Assistant referee:
Bo Abildgaard Denmark

Preliminary
tactical
formation

ROYAL
LEAGUE

Head coach: Henning Berg

Fourth official:
Zarko Kovacevic, Vastervik

21 J Tessem 18 B Ingebretsen

13 K Larsen 9 E Ortiz
8 S Gislason 7 T Sokolowski

3 H Dahl 25 D Theorin
5 S Lustii 4 K Onstad

1 E Gustavsson
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